
First Name Last Name Email Address City Zip/Postal State/Prov Organization Job Title
Tania Babcock tania@westcat.org 601 Walter Avenue Pinole 94564 CA Western Contra Costa Transit Authority Grants and Compliance Manager
Jennifer Mena jennifer.mena@vta.org 3331 N First Street San Jose 95134 CA Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority (VTA) Management Analyst
Tanya Gilliam tgilliam@scmtd.com 138 Golf Club Drive Santa Cruz 95060 CA Santa Cruz Metropolitan Transit District Purchasing Agent
ACTC Alastair Powell apowell@alamedactc.org 1111 Broadway, Suite 800 Oakland 94607 CA Alameda County Transportation Commission Senior Administrative Analyst
Selormey Dzikunu Selormey.Dzikunu@sfdpw.org 49 South Van Ness Avenue, Suite 1600 San Francisco 94103 CA San Francisco Department of Public Works Contract Compliance Manager
Liz Brazil liz@apexnorcal.org 1 Harpst St, HSE 71 Arcata 95521 CA Norcal APEX Accelerator Procurement Specialist
Kristina Martinez kmartinez@cccta.org 2477 Arnold Industrial Way Concord 94520 CA Central Contra Costa Transit Authority Director of Human Resources/DBE Officer
Timothy Rayford Timothyrayford@gmail.com 26 Westbrook Crt San Francisco 94124 CA Better Way Constructors Operating Manager 
Jia Hao Wu jiahao.wu@wssolutions.us 4142 Cardena Ct. Dublin 94568 CA W & S Solutions President
Michelle McElroy michelle@etrconsultant.com 335 E Albertoni Street Carson 90746 CA ETR Consultants President
Remi Awosanya remi.awosanya@vta.org 3331 North First Street San Jose 95134 CA Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority Contracts Compliance Manager/DBELO
Karen Shotts karen@cpmlogistics.net Thornhill Drive Oakland 94112 CA CPM Logistics Project Coordinator
Jessica Shevlin jshevlin@sacrt.com 1102 Q Street, Suite 3000 Sacramento 95811 CA Sacramento Regional Transit District Manager, Procurement Services, Contract Compliance, & Supplier Diversity
Litiana Mills lmills@sonomamarintrain.org 5401 Old Redwood Hwy Petaluma 94954 CA Sonoma Marin Area Rail Transit Regulatory Compliance and Civil Rights Manager
Marlene Barrett marlene.barrett@acumentransit.com 7770 Pardee Lane, Suite 200 Oakland 94621 CA Acumen Building Enterprise, Inc. Corporate Administrator
Mike Wozniak wozniakm@samtrans.com 1250 San Carlos Ave San Carlos 94070 CA SamTrans/Caltrain Manager, Civil Rights Programs
Holly Lundgren hlundgren@marintransit.org 711 Grand Ave Suite 110 San Rafael 94901 CA Marin Transit Director of Administrative Services
Darrenc Choy dchoy@progressioneng.com 18682 W Cavendish Dr Castro Valley 94552 CA Progression Engineering Principal
Joan Jeffries jjeffries@scmtd.com 110 Vernon Street Santa Cruz 95060 CA Santa Cruz Metropolitan Transit District Purchasing Manager
Todd Senigar todd.senigar@sfmta.com 1 South Vanness San Francisco 94103 CA SFMTA Compliance Officer/Workforce manager
Jolie Olexa jolexa@hrvinc.com 420 Rouser Rd Suite 400 Moon Twp 15108 PA HRV Conformance Verification Associates, Inc. Administrator/DBE admin
M W mwiggins@eccta.org 801 Wilbur Antioch 94509 CA ECCTA Compliance Manager
Matthew Leonnig matthew.leonnig@hsr.ca.gov 770 L Street Sacramento 95814 CA CHSRA Outreach Specialist
Abdallah Alami alamia@samtrans.com 1250 San Carlos Ave San Carlos 94070 CA SamTrans/Caltrain DBE Administrator
Vishal Jha vishal.jha@vta.org 3331 N First Street San Jose 95134 CA VTA Sr. SBE/DBE Analyst
Brooklyn Moore Green bpmgreen@actransit.org 1600 Franklin St Oakland 94546 CA AC Transit Program Administrator
Luz Campos lcampos@bayareametro.gov 375 Beale St, suite 800 san Francisco 94105 CA Metropolitan Transportation Commission Compliance and Outreach Specialist
Terence Candell terence.candell@sfbayferry.com Pier 9 San Francisco 94111 CA WETA Gov Affairs
Annyse Acevedo aacevedo@tjpa.org 425 Mission Street, Suite 250 San Francisco 94105 CA Transbay Joint Powers Authority Procurement & Contract Compliance Manager
Kamal Hubbard kamal.hubbard@sfmta.com 1 S. Van Ness San Francisco 94103 CA SFMTA CCO II
Joel McGill joel@mcwoodsdistribution.com 1000 Brannan St, San Francisco 94103 CA McWoods Distribution President
Keith Moorehead keith.moorehead@sfmta.com 1 S. Van Ness San Francisco 94103 CA SFMTA Contract Compliance Officer I
shavon carter shavon.carter@dot.ca.gov 111 Grand Ave oakland 94612 CA Caltrans DSBL
Romell Lane romell.lane@dot.ca.gov 111 Grand Ave Oakland 94612 CA Caltrans DSBL
ayanna nobles ayanna.nobles@dot.ca.gov 111 Grand Ave oakland 94612 CA Caltrans D4 Branch Chief
Islam Ayyad iayyad@actransit.org 300 winchester st vallejo 94590 CA AC Transit Program Specialist
Javier Peraza perazaj@marintransit.org 711 Grand Ave, Suite 110 San Rafael 94901 CA Marin County Transit District Sr Procurement & Contracts Analyst
J. PruittHill JPruit2@bart.gov 2150 Webster St. Oakland 94111 CA BART Manager, Title VI
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First Name Last Name Email Address Zip/Postal Code State/Prov Organization Job Title
Tania Babcock tania@westcat.org 601 Walter Avenue 94564 CA WestCAT Grants and Compliance Manager
Tanya Gilliam tgilliam@scmtd.com 138 Golf Club Drive 95060 CA Santa Cruz METRO Purchasing
Jennifer Mena jennifer.mena@vta.org 3331 N. First Street 95134 CA Santa Clara Valley VTA Management Analyst
Karina Cervantes karina@soltransride.com 311 Sacramento St 94590 CA SolTrans Program Analyst
Holly Lundgren hlundgren@marintransit.org 711 Grand Ave Suite 110 94901 CA Marin Transit Director of Administrative Services
Jessica Shevlin jshevlin@sacrt.com 1400 29th Street 95816 CA Sacramento Regional Transit District Manager, Procurement Services, Contract Compliance, & Supplier Diversity/DBELO
ACTC Alastair Powell apowell@alamedactc.org 1111 Broadway, Suite 800, Oakland 94607 CA Alameda CTC Senior Administrative Analyst
Selormey Dzikunu Selormey.Dzikunu@sfdpw.org 49 South Van Ness Suite 1600 94103 CA San Francisco Department of Public Works Contract Compliance Manager
Brian Ansari brian@bansarisolutions.com 89 Market St 7102 NJ BrianAnsari and Associates Inc. President 
Kristina Martinez kmartinez@cccta.org 2477 Arnold Industrial Way 94520 CA Central Contra Costa Transit Authority Director of Human Resources/DBE Officer
Ching Wu chingwu@gmail.com 69 Sanders Ranch Road 94556 CA Sunrise Pacific President 
Walter Wallace walter@socialdynamism.com 425 28th street Oakland CA 94609 94609 CA Social Dynamism Principal
Jason Gotchall jason@groupainc.com 1390 Market Street Suite 200, San Francisco 94102 CA GroupA Director of Business Development
Jennifer Elmore jelmore@imwis.com 44 Montgomery Street, Suite 940 94104 CA MWIS, A HUB Company Project Manager
Marvin Evans marvin@grandelectric.us 133 Tanforan Ave 94066 CA Grand Electric & Construction Co., Inc. President
Gina Singh gina.singh@rydetrans.com 1400 Doolittle Drive 94563 CA RydeTrans CEO
Ken Heiman kheiman@imwis.com 44 Montgomery St., San Francisco, CA 94104 CA Merriwether & Williams, a HUB International Company Contractor Development Manager
Litiana Mills lmills@sonomamarintrain.org 5401 Old Redwood Hwy 94954 CA Sonoma Marin Area Rail Transit Regulatory Compliance and Civil Rights Manager
Michael Owais Michael@owaisconstruction.com 20800 Vintage St Suite 15, Chatsworth 9311 CA Owais Construction Group Project Manager
Keith Gilliam KGILLIAM@QECORP.COM KGILLIAM@QECORP.COM 94608 CA Quality Engineering, Inc President, CEO
Deborah Buck deborah@bucksignsgraphics.com 897 S. Via Lata Suite: M 92324 CA Buck Signs & Graphics Sales & Contracts
Cynthia Cowart ccowart@redesigntoalign.com 349 Hopkins Drive 94533 CA Redesign to Align Consultant
Omar Afifeh Omar.Afifeh@3Dbuilt.org 915 Highland Pointe, Suite 135 95678 CA 3D Built Director 
Curtis Williams cwilliams@teichert.com 400 Sunrise Ave Suite 300 95661 CA Teichert Construction DBE & Subcontractor Manager
Rene Schutte rene@transvcs.com PO Box 276920 95827-9620 CA Transportation Services Inc CEO
Eric Vasquez eric.vasquez@vetslg.com 4864 W 134th St 90250 CA Accio Ads LLC dba Veterans Logistics Group Owner | Founder
Derek Lawson dlawson@cornerstoneconcilium.com 241 5th Street 94103 CA Cornerstone Concilium, Inc. Vice President 
Mitch Austin mitch@speakteachinspire.com 7889 Lichen Drive, #288 95621 CA Speak Teach Inspire Speaker and Trainer
Nesar Ahmad Claims@beyondbarriersbilling.com 2729 Las Casas Way 95670 CA Beyond Barriers LLC CEO
Lynette Jackson LynetteJackson@pm.me 2200 Standiford Ave 126 95350 CA Diffusion Consulting Services CEO
Eddy Nupoort enupo@cavendishh2.com 111 Academy way, Suite 220, Irvine CA 92617 CA Cavendish Hydrogen Sr. Director, sales and business development Americas 
Miki Hidaka hidaka.miki@va-inc.com 1561 E Orangethorpe 92831 CA Virginkar and Associates Sr Prog Mgr
Josephine Hughes Josephine@jps-inc.com 2158 Ringwood Avenue San Jose  95131 CA Josephine Professional Staffing CEO 
Sarah Mee smee@gcapservices.com 3525 Hyland Avenue 92626 CA GCAP Services Director of Diversity Programs
Mark Winslow mark.winslow@grainger.com 100 Grainger Pkwy 60045 IL Grainger Government Account Relationship Manager
Antoine Megevand AMEGEVAND@INSPECTIONSERVICES.NET 1798 University Avenue 94703 CA ISI Inspection Services, Inc. Project Manager
Karen Buti karen.buti@s2serm.com 2246 Camino Ramon, San Ramon 94583 CA Surf to Snow Environmental Resource Management, Inc. Director, Business Development
Karen Tsui ktsui@cornerstoneconcilium.com 241 5th Street, San Francisco, 94103 CA Cornerstone Trans[portation Consulting, Inc Assistant to Sr. Vice President
Matthew Leonnig matthew.leonnig@hsr.ca.gov 770 L Street Sacramento, CA 95814 CA CHSRA Outreach Specialist
Terence Candell terence.candell@sfbayferry.com Pier 9 94111 CA WETA Gov Affairs
Abdallah Alami alamia@samtrans.com 1250 San Carlos Ave. 94070 CA SamTrans/Caltrain DBE Administrator
Joan Jeffries jjeffries@scmtd.com 110 Vernon Street 95060 CA Santa Cruz Metropolitan Transit District Purchasing Manager
Luz Campos lcampos@bayareametro.gov 375 Beale St. Suite 800 94105 CA Metropolitan Transportation Commission Compliance and Outreach Specialist
Brooklyn Moore Green bpmgreen@actransit.org 1600 Franklin St 94546 CA AC Transit Program Administrator
Annyse Acevedo aacevedo@tjpa.org 425 Mission Street Suite 250 94105 CA Transbay Joint Powers Authority Procurement & Contract Compliance Manager
Todd Senigar todd.senigar@sfmta.com 1 SVN 94103 CA SFMTA CC/Workforce manager
Javier Peraza perazaj@marintransit.org 711 Grand Ave, Suite 110 94901 CA Marin County Transit District Sr Procurement & Contracts Analyst
Kamal Hubbard kamal.hubbard@sfmta.com 1 S. van Ness 94103 CA SFMTA CCO II
Leamon Abrams leamon@the-allen-group.com 50 Osgood Place, Suite 320 94133 CA The Allen Group, LLC Director
J. PruittHill JPruit2@bart.gov 2150 Webster St 94111 CA BART Manager, Title VI
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